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Add JP3 - JP6 for CAN termination 1/8/2017C
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D5 - PWM
D6- PWM
D7 - PWM

Arduino R4 pin # pin #
LPC546xx
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LPC546xx
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CAN0_TXD

CAN0_RXD

Release to proto build brd assemblies 04/10/2016

CAN FD Shield

Arduino conns
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XCVR
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XCVRCAN1_RXD
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XCVRFC8_UART_RXD

FC8_UART_TXD
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CAN0 - RXD
CAN0 - TXD
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CAN1 - RXD

B 12/11/2016Replace U2 & U3 with single TJA1059
Add R6, R7, TP1, TP2; sht 2.
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UART / CAN XCVRs
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Xpresso / Arduino / Power supply
0  RX
1  TX

2  INT
3  INT  PWM

4 PWM
5  PWM
6  PWM
7 PWM

Digital

AREF
GND

13  SCK
12  MISO

11  PWM  MOSI
10  PWM  SSEL

9  INT/PWM
8 INT

14 SDA
15 SCL

Digital

A0
A1
A2
A3
A4
A5

Arduino Shield receptacles R4

Power

RFU
IOREF
RESET
+3V3
+5V0
GND
GND
VIN

Analog In

Place test points
near board edge.


